
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/05/21 to 08/13/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/05/21 to 08/13/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/05/21 to 08/13/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 4055.9570) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 575.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.34%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.19%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4114.6875 / $ 

1458.2291
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4320.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (101.45%) / (35.95%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

751.30%

Gross Profit $ 3786.2617 Total Trades 51

Gross Loss ($ 7842.2188) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.980 Winning Rate 19.61%

Profit Factor 0.483 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.187 / (0.416)

Avg Winning Trade 378.6262 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (191.2736) Consecutive Losing Trades 12

Avg Trade ($ 79.5286) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 1545.0000 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 450.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 2056.9570) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 575.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.68%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.19%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2130.0938 / $ 

1065.0469
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4320.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (103.56%) / (51.78%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

751.30%

Gross Profit $ 1771.9531 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 3828.9102) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.697 Winning Rate 21.43%

Profit Factor 0.463 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.168 / (0.422)

Avg Winning Trade 295.3255 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (174.0414) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 73.4628) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 428.0664 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 410.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 1999.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 575.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.66%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.19%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3073.4063 / $ 

684.6750
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4320.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (153.75%) / (34.25%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

751.30%

Gross Profit $ 2014.3320 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 4013.3320) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 2.384 Winning Rate 17.39%

Profit Factor 0.502 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.208 / (0.412)

Avg Winning Trade 503.5830 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (211.2280) Consecutive Losing Trades 11
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 86.9130) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 1545.0039 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 450.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/09/2021 07:08 Sell 15092.5000 08/09/2021 07:11 15114.2500 (450.0000) (450.0000) 3

2 08/09/2021 07:40 Buy 15127.5000 08/09/2021 07:43 15119.1836 (181.3281) (631.3281) 3

3 08/09/2021 08:02 Buy 15121.0000 08/09/2021 08:11 15101.5000 (404.9844) (1036.3125) 9

4 08/09/2021 08:13 Sell 15095.0000 08/09/2021 08:28 15113.7500 (390.0000) (1426.3125) 15

5 08/09/2021 09:06 Buy 15121.5000 08/09/2021 09:18 15112.0000 (205.0000) (1631.3125) 12

6 08/09/2021 09:32 Sell 15107.5000 08/09/2021 09:46 15113.2500 (130.0000) (1761.3125) 14

7 08/09/2021 10:37 Buy 15116.0000 08/09/2021 11:40 15138.1533 428.0664 (1333.2461) 63

8 08/09/2021 12:28 Sell 15125.0000 08/09/2021 12:31 15130.1094 (117.1914) (1450.4375) 3

9 08/10/2021 06:32 Sell 15132.2500 08/10/2021 06:46 15145.5576 (281.1523) (1731.5898) 14

10 08/10/2021 06:58 Buy 15151.5000 08/10/2021 07:04 15135.0000 (345.0039) (2076.5938) 6

11 08/10/2021 07:48 Sell 15047.2500 08/10/2021 08:22 15027.5000 380.0000 (1696.5938) 34

12 08/10/2021 08:56 Buy 15051.7500 08/10/2021 09:30 15070.7500 365.0000 (1331.5938) 34

13 08/10/2021 10:07 Sell 15058.2500 08/10/2021 10:13 15064.2500 (135.0000) (1466.5938) 6

14 08/10/2021 10:20 Sell 15056.2500 08/10/2021 10:58 15054.5000 20.0000 (1446.5938) 38

15 08/10/2021 11:04 Sell 15035.7500 08/10/2021 11:24 15036.3643 (27.2852) (1473.8789) 20

16 08/10/2021 11:54 Buy 15048.2500 08/10/2021 12:05 15045.5000 (69.9961) (1543.8750) 11

17 08/10/2021 12:29 Buy 15049.7500 08/10/2021 12:39 15040.2500 (205.0000) (1748.8750) 10

18 08/11/2021 06:33 Buy 15107.2500 08/11/2021 06:35 15087.5000 (410.0000) (2158.8750) 2

19 08/11/2021 06:41 Sell 15071.0000 08/11/2021 08:24 14993.0000 1545.0000 (613.8750) 103

20 08/11/2021 08:43 Sell 14974.7500 08/11/2021 08:56 14985.6973 (233.9453) (847.8203) 13

21 08/11/2021 09:09 Buy 15001.5000 08/11/2021 09:11 14993.0000 (184.9922) (1032.8125) 2

22 08/11/2021 09:31 Buy 15004.0000 08/11/2021 09:52 14999.0000 (115.0000) (1147.8125) 21

23 08/11/2021 10:02 Buy 15020.0000 08/11/2021 10:18 15009.8809 (217.3828) (1365.1953) 16

24 08/11/2021 10:19 Buy 15017.0000 08/11/2021 10:32 15012.2500 (109.9922) (1475.1875) 13

25 08/11/2021 10:49 Sell 14993.7500 08/11/2021 10:56 15004.0234 (220.4688) (1695.6563) 7

26 08/11/2021 11:21 Sell 14999.2500 08/11/2021 11:30 15009.8809 (227.6172) (1923.2734) 9

27 08/11/2021 11:47 Buy 15017.7500 08/11/2021 11:55 15011.5342 (139.3242) (2062.5977) 8

28 08/11/2021 12:22 Buy 15017.5000 08/11/2021 12:38 15015.7422 (50.1523) (2112.7500) 16

29 08/12/2021 06:35 Sell 14974.7500 08/12/2021 06:51 14984.0000 (200.0000) (2312.7500) 16

30 08/12/2021 06:53 Sell 14969.0000 08/12/2021 06:57 14983.7500 (310.0000) (2622.7500) 4

31 08/12/2021 07:03 Sell 14951.5000 08/12/2021 07:11 14971.2500 (410.0000) (3032.7500) 8

32 08/12/2021 07:41 Buy 15029.0000 08/12/2021 08:04 15036.2500 130.0000 (2902.7500) 23

33 08/12/2021 08:05 Buy 15040.5000 08/12/2021 08:14 15034.7500 (130.0000) (3032.7500) 9

34 08/12/2021 08:32 Buy 15060.2500 08/12/2021 08:59 15059.4424 (31.1523) (3063.9023) 27

35 08/12/2021 09:39 Sell 15047.5000 08/12/2021 09:51 15051.1953 (88.9102) (3152.8125) 12

36 08/12/2021 09:53 Sell 15046.0000 08/12/2021 10:09 15049.5000 (85.0000) (3237.8125) 16

37 08/12/2021 10:18 Sell 15037.0000 08/12/2021 10:31 15048.7500 (250.0000) (3487.8125) 13

38 08/12/2021 10:39 Buy 15054.7500 08/12/2021 11:02 15050.2432 (105.1367) (3592.9492) 23

39 08/12/2021 11:03 Buy 15053.7500 08/12/2021 11:49 15067.9082 268.1758 (3324.7734) 46

40 08/12/2021 11:50 Buy 15070.7500 08/12/2021 12:46 15079.3623 157.2383 (3167.5352) 56

41 08/13/2021 06:36 Sell 15077.5000 08/13/2021 06:45 15091.3740 (292.4766) (3460.0117) 9

42 08/13/2021 06:57 Buy 15100.7500 08/13/2021 07:03 15085.8564 (312.8594) (3772.8711) 6

43 08/13/2021 07:04 Buy 15097.0000 08/13/2021 07:29 15118.9238 423.4727 (3349.3984) 25

44 08/13/2021 08:01 Buy 15122.5000 08/13/2021 08:06 15109.0000 (285.0078) (3634.4063) 5

45 08/13/2021 08:24 Sell 15105.5000 08/13/2021 09:01 15108.2148 (69.2969) (3703.7031) 37

46 08/13/2021 09:17 Buy 15111.5000 08/13/2021 09:19 15107.4043 (96.8984) (3800.6016) 2

47 08/13/2021 10:03 Buy 15116.0000 08/13/2021 10:25 15113.5000 (64.9922) (3865.5938) 22

48 08/13/2021 10:58 Buy 15114.0000 08/13/2021 11:18 15110.0801 (93.3984) (3958.9922) 20

49 08/13/2021 11:28 Sell 15109.7500 08/13/2021 11:48 15105.5342 69.3086 (3889.6836) 20

50 08/13/2021 11:50 Sell 15101.2500 08/13/2021 11:56 15105.2500 (95.0039) (3984.6875) 6

51 08/13/2021 12:19 Buy 15110.5000 08/13/2021 12:31 15107.6865 (71.2695) (4055.9570) 12
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